Bestel gegevens

Artikel nummer
664.604
664.704
664.804
664.904
664.1004

Materiaal (kwaliteitsklasse):

Materiaaldikte

Afmeting roosterperforatie:

Vorm roosterperforatie:
Glansgraad:

Rooster belasting:
Rooster vergrendeling:
Kleur:

Rooster voor tegels:
Nederlands Fabricaat:

www.vandenbergafvoerputten.nl - info@vandenbergafvoerputten.nl - 0320 - 22 61 57 -

Afmeting
595 x56 x 20 mm
695 x 56 x 20 mm
795 x 56 x 20mm
895 x 56 x 20 mm
995 x 56 x 20 mm

RVS (aisi 304)
2mm
n.v.t. (blind rooster)
n.v.t.
Geborsteld (mat)
3 kn (300 kg)
nee
RVS geborsteld
nee
ja

Koperstraat 19, 8211 AK Lelystad



